Co
nt
ro
l l
ev
er
 sy
st

ESS Optional electrical shaft system with separate 24 VDC power supply
Approvals CE, BV, DNV GL, LR
 | Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
4 / 4 DB-LTK4
NORIS Automation GmbH | Friedrich Barnewitz Str. 10 | 18119 Rostock | Germany | Tel: +49 381 519 944-0 | Fax: +49 381 519 944-4
sales@noris-automation.de | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code
Type code structure LTK4…
LTK4 -FWD -100-0-100 -E1 -IL1 -ESS
Base type
Scale orientation
Scale design
Signal processing
Illumination
Options
Type code LTK4…
Base type LTK4 Single lever
Scale orientation -FWD Forward oriented installation
-AFT Astern oriented installation
Scale design 100-0-100 Scale marking for 100 in cw/ccw, turning range of 180°
-45-0-45 Scale marking for 45° in cw/ccw, turning range of 160°
-C customer specific scale e.g. +/-35°
Signal processing -E1 Signal processing electronic, 2 x CANbus, 2 x 4..20 mA OUT,
2 x Digital IN, 1 x PWM IN, LED band
-E2 Signal processing electronic, 2 x CANbus, 1 x RS-485,
1 x Digital IN, 1 x Digital OUT, 1 x PWM IN, LED band
-P1 1 x Potentiometer signal, 2kΩ
-P2 2 x Potentiometer signal, 2kΩ
Illumination -IL1 Scale backlight and position indicator (for E1 and E2 only)
-IL2 Scale backlight with external dimming (for P1 and P2 only)
Options -ESS Electrical shaft system; detents are to be defined
during order (for E1 and E2 only)
-MLP Mechanical lock points; detents are to be defined
during order
LTK4 -_ _ _ -_ _ __ _ _ -_ _ -_ _
_
-_ _ _ Example: LTK4-FWD-100-0-100-E1-IL1-ESS